
*

*

*

Simplex

7* Inserts p.18 - 20, housings p.21, handles p.22, combination example p.15, fitting instruction p.23

EH 3006.

Simplex

mallet

EH 3007.

Simplex

mallet

EH 3008.

Simplex

mallet

Design/Description:

Simplex mallet with cast iron housing and wooden handle

Inserts:

Plastic, red on both sides
hard

Field of application:

Automobile assembly and repair work, car body work, repair
and maintenance work, sheet-metal working, dent removal,
masonry work, scaffold construction

3006.030

3006.040

3006.050

3006.060

30

40

50

60

1.18

1.57

1.96

2.36

90

110

135

145

3.54

4.33

5.32

5.71

300

330

350

405

11.81

12.99

13.78

15.95

345

635

1120

1520

12

22

40

54

Art. No. mm inch mm inch mm inch g oz

ø

Design/Description:

Simplex mallet with cast iron housing and wooden handle

Inserts:

Superplastic, white on both sides
medium hard

Field of application:

Paving, curbstone setting, scaffold construction, tent and hall construction, gardening
and landscaping, sheet-metal working, dent removal, automobile assembly and repair
work, car body work, housing assembly, assembly of sharp-edged work pieces, fence
construction, wood splitting with wedge, concrete form set-up

3007.030

3007.040

3007.050

3007.060

3007.080

30

40

50

60

80

1.18

1.57

1.96

2.36

3.14

90

110

135

145

175

3.54

4.33

5.32

5.71

6.89

300

330

350

405

490

11.81

12.99

13.78

15.95

19.27

320

610

1040

1440

2660

11

22

37

51

94

Art. No. mm inch mm inch mm inch g oz

ø

Design/Description:

Simplex mallet with cast iron housing and wooden handle

Inserts:

Nylon, white on both sides
hard

Field of application:

Scaffold construction, tent and hall construction, mould construction, automobile
assembly and repair work, sheet-metal working, dent removal, housing assembly,
assembly of sharp-edged work pieces, joining of work pieces, maintenance and
repair work on agricultural machinery

3008.030

3008.040

3008.050

3008.060

3008.080

30

40

50

60

80

1.18

1.57

1.96

2.36

3.14

90

110

135

145

175

3.54

4.33

5.32

5.71

6.89

300

330

350

405

490

11.81

12.99

13.78

15.95

19.27

340

650

1130

1500

2880

12

23

40

53

102

Art. No. mm inch mm inch mm inch g oz

ø


