# Halder norm+technik

# Design/Description:

Simplex mallet with cast iron housing and wooden handle

## Inserts:

Plastic, red on both sides hard

# Field of application:

Automobile assembly and repair work, car body work, repair and maintenance work, sheet-metal working, dent removal, masonry work, scaffold construction

	20
	A
	and a
100-00	

oz

		Ø —i				-i	<b>1</b>		
Art. No.	mm	inch	mm	inch	mm	inch	g	c	
3006.030	30	1.18	90	3.54	300	11.81	345		
3006.040	40	1.57	110	4.33	330	12.99	635	2	
3006.050	50	1.96	135	5.32	350	13.78	1120	4	
3006.060	60	2.36	145	5.71	405	15.95	1520	Ę	

# Design/Description:

Simplex mallet with cast iron housing and wooden handle

## Inserts:

Superplastic, white on both sides medium hard

## Field of application:

Paving, curbstone setting, scaffold construction, tent and hall construction, gardening and landscaping, sheet-metal working, dent removal, automobile assembly and repair work, car body work, housing assembly, assembly of sharp-edged work pieces, fence construction, wood splitting with wedge, concrete form set-up

		Ø		<b>!</b> !		i		<b>5</b>	
Art. No.	mm	inch	mm	inch	mm	inch	g	oz	
3007.030	30	1.18	90	3.54	300	11.81	320	11	
3007.040	40	1.57	110	4.33	330	12.99	610	22	
3007.050	50	1.96	135	5.32	350	13.78	1040	37	
3007.060	60	2.36	145	5.71	405	15.95	1440	51	
3007.080	80	3.14	175	6.89	490	19.27	2660	94	

# Design/Description:

Simplex mallet with cast iron housing and wooden handle Inserts:

Nylon, white on both sides hard

# Field of application:

Scaffold construction, tent and hall construction, mould construction, automobile assembly and repair work, sheet-metal working, dent removal, housing assembly, assembly of sharp-edged work pieces, joining of work pieces, maintenance and repair work on agricultural machinery

		Ø	<b>i</b> i		i		<b>5</b>	
Art. No.	mm	inch	mm	inch	mm	inch	g	oz
3008.030	30	1.18	90	3.54	300	11.81	340	12
3008.040	40	1.57	110	4.33	330	12.99	650	23
3008.050	50	1.96	135	5.32	350	13.78	1130	40
3008.060	60	2.36	145	5.71	405	15.95	1500	53
3008.080	80	3.14	175	6.89	490	19.27	2880	102





EH 3008.

Simplex

mallet

Simplex

EH 3006.

Simplex

EH 3007.

Simplex

mallet

mallet



\* Inserts p.18 - 20, housings p.21, handles p.22, combination example p.15, fitting instruction p.23



7